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PCS | WSMD4(4-port wavelength selective switchinh
4 Multiplexer and Demuliplexer board) for Huawei 1
OSN 8800
8 PCS | TN120LP03SP (Optical line protection board 2
(SM) for HUAWEI OSN 8800
PCS Huawei SFP Module TXFP (10G-DWDM-C Band
15 -50GHz — 40km-SM-TXFP) for line side Huawei 3
OSN 8800
200 PCS | Huawei (1.25G-1310nm-10km-SM-ESFP)  for 4
Huawei OSN 7500
10 KIT | Fan Subrack (High Speed) (Fan(HS) for Huawei 5
OSN 8800
PCS SSN4EGS4 (4xPort Gigabit Ethernet switching
10 processing Board with Lanswitch) for Huawei 6
OSN 7500
10 PCS | SSN1IEGSH (16Xge Ethernet Processing Board 7
with Lanswitch) for Huawei OSN 7500
PCS | EAS2 (2xPort 10G Gigabit Ethernet switching
6 Processing Board for OSN 7500 (EAS2) for 8
Huawei OSN 7500
12 PCS Huawei 10G-1310nm-10m-SM-SFP+ 14-4B 9
6 PCS | NIPSXCS (Super Cross-Connect and timing 10
Board)
10 KIT | Fan Subrack (High Speed) FAN(HS) For Huawei 11
OSN 7500
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